¢
4k

FREDSKOV
marathon

Marathon
Annette Fredskov

Claus @. Christensen

Finn Danielsen
Henning Baginski
Henrik Hoplarik Franijeur
Jakob Lagersted
Johan Melin

Leif Bjarne Larsen
Lis Grgnqvist
Louise Andersen
Malene Ravn

Maria Holtze Kryger
Mirco Fischer
Morten Blok

Palle Mandrup
Peter Mgllebro

Pia Hansson

Preben Damsgaard
Sgren Boel

Thomas Munch
Ulrik Pihl

Diplom #2772
Fredskov Marathon

Onsdag den 9. april 2014

4.16.38
4.51.08
4.16.01
4.25.51
4.41.49
5.03.05
4.01.47
3.25.32
4.25.51
5.09.47
4.11.37
4.51.08
5.09.47
4.01.52
4.14.54
4.32.58
4.16.38
3.46.22
3.44.22
4.14.21
4.09.00



Anden distance

Henriette Lisse (Y2marathon)

Kaspian Puukka Jensen (28km)

2.09.06
2.50.07
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